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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Braulio Benitez        Top Fin        1/3    5:36     1:13:20
2     Ricky Montez           Top Fin        2/3    6:28     1:24:39
3     Richard Wandoff        Top Fin        3/3    6:29     1:24:59
4     Jonathan Kelly         M2029         1/13    6:32     1:25:41
5     Elie Silver            M3039         1/25    6:33     1:25:42
6     Adam Karol             M2029         2/13    6:38     1:26:57
7     Cynthia Hill           Top Fin        1/3    6:50     1:29:26
8     Allie Whitelaw         Top Fin        2/3    7:11     1:34:06
9     Marla Dudak            Top Fin        3/3    7:11     1:34:09
10    Patrick Clemens        M3039         2/25    7:12     1:34:14
11    Rex Noble              M5059         1/28    7:13     1:34:30
12    Sebastien Bouchard     M3039         3/25    7:13     1:34:32
13    Diane Labar            F3039         1/63    7:14     1:34:44
14    Gil Pemberton          M5059         2/28    7:15     1:35:03
15    Dorothea Trotter       F2029         1/51    7:16     1:35:18
16    Naji Wehbe             M4049         1/31    7:17     1:35:27
17    Caryn Lubetsky         F4049         1/55    7:19     1:35:49
18    Lauren McIntyre        F2029         2/51    7:22     1:36:29
19    Alexandra Kelly        F3039         2/63    7:27     1:37:38
20    Elissa Levine          F4049         2/55    7:27     1:37:38
21    Nicole Provencher      F3039         3/63    7:27     1:37:39
22    Mauricio Urbina        M4049         2/31    7:35     1:39:25
23    Nina Grace             F4049         3/55    7:38     1:40:01
24    Dominic Paone          M2029         3/13    7:40     1:40:27
25    Beth Halford           F3039         4/63    7:40     1:40:27
26    Dylan Flaum            M119           1/1    7:41     1:40:36
27    Marc Flaum             M4049         3/31    7:41     1:40:40
28    Kiele Birkeland        F3039         5/63    7:42     1:40:47
29    Glenn Stein            M4049         4/31    7:42     1:40:55
30    Maximilian Heinen      M2029         4/13    7:42     1:40:57
31    Sidnei Barbosa Dos San M4049         5/31    7:43     1:41:09
32    Allan Gardner          M4049         6/31    7:44     1:41:16
33    Scott Olenski          M4049         7/31    7:44     1:41:19
34    Madelyn Northcutt      F119           1/3    7:44     1:41:22
35    Sara Devi Pierson      F3039         6/63    7:48     1:42:05
36    Gary Walk              M6069          1/8    7:48     1:42:16
37    Andrew Trief           M3039         4/25    7:52     1:43:09
38    Stef Nemeth            M5059         3/28    7:57     1:44:05
39    Heidi Johnson          F5059         1/22    7:57     1:44:06
40    Alison Rosenfeld       F4049         4/55    7:58     1:44:20
41    Shannan Hauser         F4049         5/55    8:00     1:44:43
42    Erika Williams         F4049         6/55    8:01     1:44:57
43    Terri Phifer           F4049         7/55    8:02     1:45:12
44    John Becker            M4049         8/31    8:03     1:45:27
45    Amanda Gunter          F4049         8/55    8:03     1:45:33
46    R. Mat                 M4049         9/31    8:06     1:46:08
47    Jack Sabenski          M6069          2/8    8:07     1:46:20
48    Jeff Mayer             M4049        10/31    8:10     1:47:00
49    Yorleny Umana          F3039         7/63    8:11     1:47:11
50    Laura Davant           F2029         3/51    8:12     1:47:24
51    Sheri Kyle             F4049         9/55    8:12     1:47:29
52    Shaun Marker           M3039         5/25    8:13     1:47:37
53    Gregg Nezowitz         M4049        11/31    8:15     1:48:11
54    Joannis Stathakis      F2029         4/51    8:18     1:48:45
55    Jodi Lear              F4049        10/55    8:21     1:49:18
56    Paul Susca             M4049        12/31    8:21     1:49:19
57    Harald Snik            M5059         4/28    8:22     1:49:41
58    Mallory Gleason        F2029         5/51    8:22     1:49:42
59    Stacie Brenner         F2029         6/51    8:23     1:49:47
60    Jennifer Hoffman       F2029         7/51    8:25     1:50:09
61    Collin Weyer           M2029         5/13    8:25     1:50:10
62    Christopher Dean       M4049        13/31    8:25     1:50:13
63    Crystal Paone Coatoam  F3039         8/63    8:27     1:50:36
64    Chris Gunn             M5059         5/28    8:27     1:50:46
65    Marlin Weekley         M6069          3/8    8:32     1:51:53
66    Luz Munoz              F4049        11/55    8:34     1:52:10
67    Leslie Schiller        F4049        12/55    8:34     1:52:10
68    Peter Lemp             M5059         6/28    8:35     1:52:20
69    Ken Scivyer            M5059         7/28    8:35     1:52:30
70    Gaz Davies             M5059         8/28    8:38     1:53:04
71    Danielle Klein         F2029         8/51    8:38     1:53:05
72    Amy Maynard            F3039         9/63    8:38     1:53:10
73    Sandra Whitmer         F4049        13/55    8:39     1:53:14
74    Audrey Foley           F5059         2/22    8:39     1:53:14
75    Melissa Eddinger       F3039        10/63    8:40     1:53:32
76    Robert Davis           M4049        14/31    8:41     1:53:41
77    Joe Robinson           M5059         9/28    8:42     1:53:52
78    Geoff Maynard          M3039         6/25    8:42     1:53:58
79    Rachel Fischer         F4049        14/55    8:43     1:54:09
80    Jeff Davies            M5059        10/28    8:43     1:54:10
81    George Baldino         M3039         7/25    8:43     1:54:14
82    Carla Wasienko         F2029         9/51    8:44     1:54:20
83    Jen Tyrakoski          F3039        11/63    8:44     1:54:20
84    Jennifer Kaufman       F4049        15/55    8:44     1:54:30
85    Bryan Haynes           M4049        15/31    8:46     1:54:45
86    Mandi Brooks           F3039        12/63    8:46     1:54:51
87    Mary Otto              F4049        16/55    8:47     1:54:59
88    Monica Delrosso        F3039        13/63    8:47     1:55:04
89    Kirsten Knowles        F3039        14/63    8:47     1:55:08
90    Luis Velez             M5059        11/28    8:48     1:55:22
91    Kaitlin Surdoval       F2029        10/51    8:50     1:55:42
92    Ryan Deane             M2029         6/13    8:50     1:55:43
93    David Clark            M5059        12/28    8:50     1:55:44
94    Kelly Lofaso           F4049        17/55    8:51     1:55:56
95    Jon Margerum-Leys      M5059        13/28    8:51     1:56:00
96    Susannah Wise          F4049        18/55    8:51     1:56:02
97    Anh Ton                M4049        16/31    8:52     1:56:06
98    Becky Hubman           F5059         3/22    8:52     1:56:08
99    Monique Morin          F2029        11/51    8:52     1:56:11
100   Cristina Varela        F3039        15/63    8:54     1:56:32
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101   Kevin Devine           M2029         7/13    8:55     1:56:53
102   Michael Devine         M3039         8/25    8:55     1:56:54
103   Jason Valentine        M3039         9/25    8:56     1:56:56
104   Marcos Zepeda          M3039        10/25    8:58     1:57:30
105   Frankie Giordano       M4049        17/31    8:59     1:57:38
106   Rebecca Downey         F3039        16/63    9:00     1:57:49
107   Ben Downey             M3039        11/25    9:00     1:57:50
108   Liezl Els              F4049        19/55    9:00     1:58:00
109   Katie Delucia          F3039        17/63    9:01     1:58:03
110   David Steinberg        M3039        12/25    9:02     1:58:24
111   Kristin Hunter         F3039        18/63    9:05     1:58:59
112   Jessica Holtzman       F3039        19/63    9:05     1:59:00
113   Elizabeth Gonzalez     F3039        20/63    9:07     1:59:27
114   Mitchell Atkins        M4049        18/31    9:08     1:59:45
115   Maria Marker           F3039        21/63    9:09     1:59:51
116   Aimeerenee Layton      F4049        20/55    9:09     1:59:52
117   Valerie Wheat          F4049        21/55    9:10     1:59:59
118   Greg Rosenberg         M3039        13/25    9:10     2:00:02
119   Andres Sacristan       M3039        14/25    9:11     2:00:16
120   Francesca Llopis       F3039        22/63    9:12     2:00:30
121   Charlene Stengel       F5059         4/22    9:13     2:00:46
122   Melissa Wurtenberger   F3039        23/63    9:14     2:00:59
123   Deborah Van Buskirk    F4049        22/55    9:15     2:01:06
124   Gary Laux              M3039        15/25    9:15     2:01:09
125   Meghan Jones           F2029        12/51    9:15     2:01:13
126   Katya Nick             F3039        24/63    9:16     2:01:21
127   Marije De Jong         F4049        23/55    9:16     2:01:26
128   Robin Larrabee         F4049        24/55    9:17     2:01:31
129   Joel Piekarski         M4049        19/31    9:18     2:01:49
130   Annie Martin           F2029        13/51    9:19     2:01:57
131   Jamie Crocker          F3039        25/63    9:19     2:02:00
132   Nadine White-Boyd      F4049        25/55    9:21     2:02:29
133   Diane Davant           F4049        26/55    9:21     2:02:31
134   Samantha Shabman       F2029        14/51    9:24     2:03:05
135   Lance Davis            M2029         8/13    9:24     2:03:07
136   Tim Helm               M3039        16/25    9:24     2:03:08
137   Mike McDermott         M4049        20/31    9:24     2:03:09
138   Nafis Dewji            M2029         9/13    9:25     2:03:16
139   Caitlin Christman      F2029        15/51    9:27     2:03:46
140   Chuck Dyda             M5059        14/28    9:27     2:03:49
141   Samantha Welch         F4049        27/55    9:28     2:04:02
142   Sara Komoto            F3039        26/63    9:29     2:04:16
143   Sean Valley            M3039        17/25    9:30     2:04:30
144   Jennifer Proctor       F4049        28/55    9:33     2:05:11
145   Amanda Robin           F3039        27/63    9:34     2:05:14
146   Rosalie Clute          F5059         5/22    9:34     2:05:19
147   Jonathan Virkler       M3039        18/25    9:34     2:05:21
148   Jessica Hochman        F4049        29/55    9:36     2:05:52
149   Danielle Long          F2029        16/51    9:37     2:06:00
150   Joshua Katz            M4049        21/31    9:42     2:07:04
151   Sarah Kasher           F4049        30/55    9:43     2:07:12
152   Diana Vogeler          F4049        31/55    9:44     2:07:31
153   Michel Morgan          F3039        28/63    9:45     2:07:47
154   Erica Lyles            F2029        17/51    9:45     2:07:47
155   Travis Henney          M4049        22/31    9:46     2:07:53
156   London Muralles        F119           2/3    9:46     2:07:57
157   Lizzie Jacobsen        F119           3/3    9:46     2:07:57
158   Sebastian Galeano      M2029        10/13    9:48     2:08:24
159   Cory Gray              M3039        19/25    9:49     2:08:34
160   Catherine Gellentien   F2029        18/51    9:50     2:08:48
161   Joan Torrico           F5059         6/22    9:51     2:09:06
162   Lloyd Berkowitz        M5059        15/28    9:53     2:09:22
163   Krystal Cruz           F3039        29/63    9:53     2:09:34
164   Jenna Clark            F2029        19/51    9:53     2:09:34
165   John Wilkinson         M4049        23/31    9:54     2:09:47
166   Mark Montgomery        M5059        16/28    9:55     2:09:51
167   Gosia Gajownik         F3039        30/63    9:55     2:09:52
168   Agnieszka Quiles       F3039        31/63    9:55     2:09:59
169   Tiffany Vogeler        F2029        20/51    9:56     2:10:07
170   Alyson Golbois         F4049        32/55    9:56     2:10:10
171   Jennifer Taylor        F4049        33/55    9:58     2:10:37
172   Julissa Diaz           F2029        21/51   10:00     2:10:57
173   Kevin Quinn            M3039        20/25   10:00     2:10:58
174   Sven Senkel            M3039        21/25   10:00     2:11:00
175   Stefanie Meigel        F3039        32/63   10:00     2:11:00
176   Monica Zepeda          M3039        22/25   10:02     2:11:32
177   David Damico           M5059        17/28   10:03     2:11:44
178   Tatiana Cardona        F3039        33/63   10:04     2:11:53
179   Jairo Henao            M4049        24/31   10:07     2:12:37
180   Jana MacKler           F4049        34/55   10:08     2:12:40
181   Carolina Sperduti      F4049        35/55   10:08     2:12:41
182   Sue Caplan             F5059         7/22   10:08     2:12:49
183   Brian Tharp            M4049        25/31   10:10     2:13:12
184   Robert Wagner          M5059        18/28   10:10     2:13:13
185   Kris Tharp             F4049        36/55   10:10     2:13:14
186   Helmut Hilgers         M5059        19/28   10:12     2:13:43
187   Dories Pryor           F5059         8/22   10:13     2:13:45
188   Darlene Nieman         F6069          1/1   10:13     2:13:50
189   Julianne Beck          F2029        22/51   10:17     2:14:43
190   Carol Todas            F4049        37/55   10:18     2:14:52
191   Margaret Wilson        F4049        38/55   10:18     2:14:56
192   Megan Kim              F2029        23/51   10:18     2:14:56
193   Claudia Portillo       F2029        24/51   10:18     2:14:56
194   Radamee Orlandi        M6069          4/8   10:18     2:14:57
195   Chris Gallacher        M6069          5/8   10:18     2:14:58
196   Chelsea Raleigh        F2029        25/51   10:19     2:15:14
197   Kara Collette          F2029        26/51   10:24     2:16:20
198   Aida Del Collado       F3039        34/63   10:26     2:16:36
199   James Tyrakoski        M4049        26/31   10:27     2:16:54
200   Jen George             F4049        39/55   10:27     2:16:58
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201   Kimberly Cavicchi      F4049        40/55   10:29     2:17:19
202   Kristen Hettinger      F2029        27/51   10:31     2:17:50
203   Jacob Porter           M2029        11/13   10:31     2:17:50
204   Ashley Permuy          F2029        28/51   10:32     2:17:55
205   Andres Lasaga          M5059        20/28   10:32     2:18:04
206   Esther Lem Tu          F3039        35/63   10:34     2:18:31
207   Lisa Sesler            F5059         9/22   10:35     2:18:39
208   Stephanie Iraheta      F3039        36/63   10:36     2:18:48
209   Dennis Bahnsen         M6069          6/8   10:37     2:19:04
210   Melinda Lopez          F2029        29/51   10:38     2:19:14
211   Raul Lopez             M5059        21/28   10:38     2:19:19
212   Lisa Berry             F5059        10/22   10:38     2:19:20
213   Krista Keyes           F3039        37/63   10:39     2:19:27
214   Becky Urbina           F3039        38/63   10:39     2:19:30
215   Chantal Selvag         F4049        41/55   10:39     2:19:32
216   Debra Lage             F4049        42/55   10:40     2:19:45
217   Ellen Westerdale       F5059        11/22   10:42     2:20:04
218   Jennifer Jenkins       F4049        43/55   10:44     2:20:41
219   Anna Ricker            F2029        30/51   10:45     2:20:51
220   Emily Daigle           F4049        44/55   10:46     2:20:58
221   Alexis Lagace          F2029        31/51   10:46     2:21:00
222   Jessica Daly           F3039        39/63   10:46     2:21:04
223   Krisann Chin-Ambrose   F3039        40/63   10:47     2:21:15
224   Samantha Conner        F2029        32/51   10:50     2:22:00
225   Rudolph Bright         M6069          7/8   10:54     2:22:49
226   Cindy Dyda             F5059        12/22   10:55     2:22:55
227   Gordon Brice           M5059        22/28   10:55     2:23:02
228   Bruce Felson           M7099          1/3   10:56     2:23:18
229   Elam Patterson         M5059        23/28   10:56     2:23:20
230   Tana Ford              F3039        41/63   11:01     2:24:17
231   Mahriah Tucker         F3039        42/63   11:04     2:25:00
232   Maritza Zepeda         F3039        43/63   11:04     2:25:04
233   Jessica Carrano        F3039        44/63   11:04     2:25:04
234   Tina Hayden            F5059        13/22   11:05     2:25:16
235   Tanya Cohen            F4049        45/55   11:06     2:25:25
236   Justin Hastings        M2029        12/13   11:07     2:25:42
237   Scott Reiter           M5059        24/28   11:08     2:25:49
238   Rahul Eapen            M2029        13/13   11:11     2:26:26
239   Olivia Joyce           F2029        33/51   11:11     2:26:27
240   Katherine Bovett       F3039        45/63   11:13     2:26:52
241   Cara Reddoch           F3039        46/63   11:13     2:26:52
242   Margaret Lovern        F2029        34/51   11:13     2:26:53
243   Katie Wentley          F2029        35/51   11:13     2:27:01
244   Jennifer Sharp         F4049        46/55   11:14     2:27:11
245   Violeta Spasovska      F4049        47/55   11:14     2:27:12
246   Douglas Cleveland      M4049        27/31   11:14     2:27:12
247   Rachael Ponzan         F2029        36/51   11:24     2:29:24
248   Kari Brady             F3039        47/63   11:25     2:29:30
249   Mason Howard           F5059        14/22   11:25     2:29:35
250   Nicole Bechamps        F2029        37/51   11:27     2:30:03
251   Deanne Clark           F4049        48/55   11:30     2:30:45
252   Kent Bernarduci        M5059        25/28   11:32     2:30:59
253   Casey Smith            F3039        48/63   11:32     2:30:59
254   Stacy Jenkins          F3039        49/63   11:32     2:31:06
255   Laura Colombo          F5059        15/22   11:33     2:31:14
256   Katherine Mills        F3039        50/63   11:33     2:31:14
257   Kate Simonelli         F2029        38/51   11:38     2:32:22
258   Afiba Duncan           M3039        23/25   11:39     2:32:35
259   Meesha Axelrad         F4049        49/55   11:40     2:32:53
260   Michelle Miller        F3039        51/63   11:40     2:32:56
261   Jennifer Tirado        F3039        52/63   11:42     2:33:14
262   Herbert Bryant         M5059        26/28   11:44     2:33:38
263   Jennifer Walters       F3039        53/63   11:44     2:33:39
264   Owen Walters           M3039        24/25   11:44     2:33:39
265   Mark Dennis            M5059        27/28   11:44     2:33:46
266   Marisa Shube           F2029        39/51   11:46     2:34:11
267   Sandy Manzie           F3039        54/63   11:47     2:34:21
268   Jennifer Rohloff       F4049        50/55   11:49     2:34:48
269   Alexandra Meagh Marks  F2029        40/51   11:50     2:34:56
270   Victor Rincon          M7099          2/3   11:53     2:35:34
271   Margarita Aguilar      M3039        25/25   11:53     2:35:35
272   Tom Kaiser             M5059        28/28   11:54     2:35:48
273   Peterson Magloire      M4049        28/31   11:55     2:36:10
274   Melissa Romo           F3039        55/63   11:55     2:36:12
275   Cathryn Henn           F3039        56/63   11:58     2:36:46
276   Christie Miller        F3039        57/63   12:01     2:37:19
277   Lisa Noll              F4049        51/55   12:02     2:37:38
278   Jennifer Ervey         F2029        41/51   12:03     2:37:50
279   Amy Erickson           F3039        58/63   12:05     2:38:23
280   Danielle Mahoney       F2029        42/51   12:10     2:39:23
281   Jacqueline Wolfe       F3039        59/63   12:16     2:40:36
282   Yan Vola               F4049        52/55   12:18     2:41:04
283   Constance Wagner       F5059        16/22   12:20     2:41:30
284   Andres Mujica          M4049        29/31   12:21     2:41:44
285   Nancy Murray           F5059        17/22   12:32     2:44:05
286   Jennifer Valade        F3039        60/63   12:46     2:47:17
287   Paul Frank             M7099          3/3   12:51     2:48:20
288   Susan Bly              F5059        18/22   13:00     2:50:19
289   Melanie Gillum         F2029        43/51   13:12     2:52:59
290   Chelse Groelle         F2029        44/51   13:12     2:53:00
291   Heather Smallegange    F4049        53/55   13:28     2:56:20
292   Michael Idell          M4049        30/31   13:28     2:56:28
293   Arie Strobel           F5059        19/22   13:30     2:56:47
294   Kristina Duhaney       F4049        54/55   13:31     2:57:06
295   April Depersio         F3039        61/63   13:34     2:57:38
296   Lesley Wright          F2029        45/51   13:37     2:58:27
297   Lindsey Helm           F2029        46/51   13:50     3:01:08
298   Masako Harris          F5059        20/22   13:50     3:01:12
299   Brittney Cottrell      F2029        47/51   13:58     3:02:54
300   Chris Ann Elston       F5059        21/22   14:04     3:04:16

Generated February 4, 2026 at 4:38 AM 3/4



Half Full Races WPB - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Alyssa Cordani         F2029        48/51   14:14     3:06:28
302   Donna Nikodem          F5059        22/22   14:26     3:09:03
303   Ethan Sholes           M4049        31/31   14:34     3:10:48
304   Whitney Vessar         F3039        62/63   14:52     3:14:50
305   Lauren Vivar           F2029        49/51   15:15     3:19:49
306   Heather Hilend         F2029        50/51   15:15     3:19:49
307   Roderic Williams       M6069          8/8   15:25     3:21:57
308   Michelle Dusseau       F4049        55/55   15:29     3:22:50
309   Amy Guimond            F3039        63/63   15:54     3:28:21
310   Caitlin Killilea       F2029        51/51   20:26     4:27:36
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